Vantron | Embedded in your success, Embedded in your better life
World-leading provider of embedded/IoT products and solutions
 Vantron | Public                                                          www.vantrontech.com
VOSM350 System-on-Module
 Product Brief
VOSM350 system-on-module is powered by MediaTek G350 chipset, which
integrates a quad-core ARM Cortex-A53 processor, a Mali-G52 GPU, a VP6
APU for AI and computer vision algorithms, and a HiFi4 audio engine DSP

NC  No connection
* Apart from those specified here, any pins not included in these sheets are not connected.
 Ordering Information
 Company Profile
Since its establishment in 2002 by two Silicon Valley entrepreneurs, Vantron Technology has been at the forefront of the connected IoT devices and IoT platform solutions.
Today, Vantron boasts a global customer base that includes many Fortune Global 500 companies. Its product lines cover edge intelligent hardware, IoT communication devices,
industrial displays and BlueSphere cloud platforms.
With over 20 years of experience in R&D of intelligent edge hardware including SOMs, motherboards, and embedded industrial computers, Vantron has provided users with
diverse embedded solutions featuring ARM and X86 architectures. Its offerings range from Linux, Android to Windows, from embedded level to desktop level, and from
gateways to servers. In addition, it provides services such system trimming, driver transplantation and more to cater to the unique needs of its users.
VOSM350 System-on-module   V2.3   © 2025 Vantron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved. This document may be updated or modified by Vantron Technology without prior notice.
Example Ordering No. Operating system Packaging Memory Storage Structure
VOSM350-ALD01 Android 10+ LGA 4GB LPDDR4   32GB eMMC Single layer
VOSM350-YBD02 Yocto BGA 4GB LPDDR4   32GB eMMC Dual layers
VOSM350-ABC01 Android 10+ BGA 2GB LPDDR4   16GB eMMC Single layer
VOSM350-YLD02 Yocto LGA 4GB LPDDR4   32GB eMMC Dual layers
Packing list
VOSM350 system-on-module 1
Nomenclature
Operating System: A - Android 10+; Y - Yocto